The Chemline Type 730 Pneumatically Actuated
Diaphragm Valve features a plastic diaphragm
actuator, either normally closed, normally
open or double acting. This valve offers long
cycling life, high pressure resistance and a size
range 1/2” to 4”. Being a diaphragm valve, it is
available for sanitary or slurry applications. With
a PTFE diaphragm, it has corrosion resistance

28
6a
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Example: Chemline Type 730 Pneumatically Actuated Diaphragm Valve, normally closed, 1” PVC body, EPDM diaphragm, socket ends.
1PTFE one-piece diaphragm is supplied standard.
NC730Chemline Diaphragm Valves 010 EA U
Control NC – Normally Closed
Function NO – Normally Open
 DA – Double Acting
Size 005 – 1/2” 007 – 3/4” 010 – 1”
 012 – 1-1/4” 015 – 1-1/2” 020 – 2”
 025 – 2-1/2” 030 – 3” 040 – 4”
Body Material A – PVC B – PP C – CPVC K – PVDF
Ends  Blank – Spigot S – Socket T – Threaded F – Flanged
  FS – Flanged to ITT Saunders end to end U – Union Socket CF – ChemFlareTM
Diaphragm E – EPDM B – Nitrile V – FKM-B (Viton®)
  P – PTFE one-piece1 P2 – PTFE two-piece
1  Springs 3 to 5 are for normally closed control
function. Normally open actuator has a different
single spring below diaphragm support plate.
 No. Part Pcs. Materials
 1a Plug 1 PP
 1b O-Ring 1 Nitrile
  (NO & DA Only)
 2 Upper Actuator 1 PPG
  Housing
 3 Outer Spring1 1
Epoxy Coated
 4 Middle Spring1 1
Spring Steel
 5 Inner Spring1 1
 6 Spindle Assembly 1 Stainless Steel
 7 Diaphragm 1 Cad. Plated
  Support Plate   Steel
 8 Washer 1 Nitrile
 9s Control 1 Fabric Reinforced
  Diaphragm  Neoprene
 10 O-Ring2 1 Nitrile
 11 Spacer Ring2 1 Cad. Plated Steel
 12 Washer 1 Nitrile
 13 Spring 1 Cad. Plated
  Support Plate   Steel
 No. Part Pcs. Materials
 14 Washer 1 Cad. Plated Steel
 15 Lock Nut 1 Cad. Plated Steel
 16 Spring Washer 1 Mild Steel
 17 Quad Ring 1 Nitrile
 18 Lower Actuator 1 PPG
  Housing
 19 Spindle Bearing 1 PTFE/Aluminum
 20 Plug 1 Polyethylene
 21 Washer 63 304 SS
 22 Socket Head  63 304 SS
  Bolt
 23 Compressor 1 PBTP
  24s Process  1 EPDM, FKM-B
  Diaphragm  (Viton®), PTFE
 25 Valve Body 1 PVC, CPVC,
    PP, PVDF
 26 Washer 44 304 SS
 27 Hex Bolt 44 304 SS
 28 Bolt Cap 44 PE
2  Not supplied in 1/2” to 1” valves.
3  Quantity 12 for 2-1/2” to 4” valves.
4  Quantity 8 for 2-1/2” and 3”, 12 for 4” valves.
5Height allowance varies with valve size.          6Part number differs by valve type and size. See price list for details.
ACCESSORIES Accessories are ordered separately from valves but are mounted to valve, adjusted and bench tested before shipping.